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Photo: MC2 Roland A. Franklin, Blue Angles over San Diego Harbor as part of 100th anniversary of Naval Aviation 
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Editor:  John Pieroth  5027 Sand Point Pl. NE 

Seattle WA. 98105-2911  206 -729-1400 

john.pieroth@msn.com 
  

The NANP News is a  publication  of the  National Association of 

Naval Photography. It is published 3 or 4 times a year depending 

on how much information I can squeeze  from the members. 

Please send me your news or photos for the newsletter. 

Visit our web site www.navyphoto.net, then NANP Newsletter. 

Photo Industry supporter of the  NANP for 9 years                    

75 years in Seattle         www.glazerscamera.com 

2010/2011   NANP National Officers 
President  Ron Mathews  rmathews951@hotmail.com 

1st. VP Todd Beveridge   toddbeveridge@gmail.com 

2nd. VP Brian Aho        brian.aho@navy.mil 

Treasurer  John Lewin  johnmlewin@comcast.net 

Secretary   

Communications Johnny Bivera  jbfoto@aol.com 

Historians Todd Beveridge & Art Giberson 

Membership Nora Filos  nfilos@hotmail.com 

Conventions  Tim Timmerman & Ron Mathews  

Past President  Greg McCreash  geobuck1@cox.net 

Newsletter editor John Pieroth  john.pieroth@msn.com 

 Executive Board 

 Chet King      cking@arcadia.ca.us 

 John White       jwwmkw@epix.net 

Ralph Lewis       ralphlewis@mac.com 

Tim Timmerman    Life time director  timnjudy@verizon.net 

  NANP Convention in New Orieans LA. 

September 14-17 2011,  Wyndham Chateau Bourbon 

Photo: MC3 Blake Midknight 

Photo: MC1 Kim McLendon 


